
Fermignano MX1 MX2 Challenge - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 50 AMATI F. 13:51.870
Tempo gara

1 1:59.018 + 04.494 12:05:07.374

2 1:57.100 + 02.576 12:07:04.474

3 1:55.368 + 00.844 12:08:59.842

4 1:54.524 --------- 12:10:54.366

5 1:57.779 + 03.255 12:12:52.145

6 2:01.255 + 06.731 12:14:53.400

7 2:01.095 + 06.571 12:16:54.495

 Po. 2 - # 675 BARTOLACCI M. + 07.636
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.745 + 02.405 12:05:08.590

2 1:58.665 + 02.325 12:07:07.255

3 1:59.755 + 03.415 12:09:07.010

4 1:58.508 + 02.168 12:11:05.518

5 1:56.340 --------- 12:13:01.858

6 2:00.108 + 03.768 12:15:01.966

7 2:00.165 + 03.825 12:17:02.131

 Po. 3 - # 202 SARTI T. + 08.442
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.683 + 00.185 12:05:05.051

2 1:59.666 + 01.168 12:07:04.717

3 1:59.702 + 01.204 12:09:04.419

4 2:00.029 + 01.531 12:11:04.448

5 2:00.337 + 01.839 12:13:04.785

6 1:59.654 + 01.156 12:15:04.439

7 1:58.498 --------- 12:17:02.937

 Po. 4 - # 128 BILO` R. + 21.906
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.492 --------- 12:05:02.497

2 1:57.042 + 00.550 12:06:59.539

3 1:57.495 + 01.003 12:08:57.034

4 1:59.827 + 03.335 12:10:57.115

5 2:16.094 + 19.602 12:13:13.209

6 2:01.484 + 04.992 12:15:14.693

7 2:01.708 + 05.216 12:17:16.401

 Po. 5 - # 23 MANCINI F. + 22.587
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.494 + 10.133 12:05:19.144

2 2:00.531 + 04.170 12:07:19.675

3 1:59.775 + 03.414 12:09:19.450

4 2:02.560 + 06.199 12:11:22.010

5 1:56.361 --------- 12:13:18.371

6 1:59.102 + 02.741 12:15:17.473

7 1:59.609 + 03.248 12:17:17.082

 Po. 6 - # 311 ARZILLI A. + 26.201
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.780 + 04.649 12:05:13.990

2 1:59.131 --------- 12:07:13.121

3 2:00.623 + 01.492 12:09:13.744

4 2:00.779 + 01.648 12:11:14.523

5 2:02.904 + 03.773 12:13:17.427

6 1:59.797 + 00.666 12:15:17.224

7 2:03.472 + 04.341 12:17:20.696

 Po. 7 - # 59 DEL MASTRO R. + 28.888
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.595 + 05.480 12:05:21.825

2 2:01.519 + 03.404 12:07:23.344

3 1:59.522 + 01.407 12:09:22.866

4 1:59.805 + 01.690 12:11:22.671

5 1:58.115 --------- 12:13:21.028

6 2:00.568 + 02.453 12:15:21.853

7 2:01.308 + 03.193 12:17:23.383

 Po. 8 - # 5 PALLOTTA F. + 29.945
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.697 + 03.933 12:05:13.314

2 2:01.908 + 02.144 12:07:15.222

3 2:03.905 + 04.141 12:09:19.127

4 2:04.044 + 04.280 12:11:23.171

5 2:00.414 + 00.650 12:13:23.585

6 1:59.764 --------- 12:15:23.349

7 2:01.091 + 01.327 12:17:24.440

 Po. 9 - # 199 MOSCONI M. + 32.005
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.740 + 14.445 12:05:23.581

2 2:00.781 + 03.486 12:07:24.362

3 1:57.295 --------- 12:09:21.657

4 2:02.152 + 04.857 12:11:23.809

5 2:03.876 + 06.581 12:13:27.685

6 1:59.532 + 02.237 12:15:27.217

7 1:59.283 + 01.988 12:17:26.500

 Po. 10 - # 286 MARZIANI L. + 37.737
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.905 + 07.784 12:05:20.300

2 2:02.545 + 02.424 12:07:22.845

3 2:03.454 + 03.333 12:09:26.299

4 2:00.121 --------- 12:11:26.420

5 2:00.564 + 00.443 12:13:26.984

6 2:02.953 + 02.832 12:15:29.937

7 2:02.295 + 02.174 12:17:32.232

 Po. 11 - # 991 FALCONI M. + 39.584
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.885 + 05.944 12:05:18.677

2 2:05.962 + 05.021 12:07:24.639

3 2:03.085 + 02.144 12:09:27.724

4 2:00.941 --------- 12:11:28.665

5 2:01.490 + 00.549 12:13:30.155

6 2:00.960 + 00.019 12:15:31.115

7 2:02.964 + 02.023 12:17:34.079

 Po. 12 - # 125 ALUNNO RICCI L.+ 1:03.314
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.466 + 07.899 12:05:26.012

2 2:06.136 + 02.569 12:07:32.148

3 2:04.145 + 00.578 12:09:36.293

4 2:03.567 --------- 12:11:39.860

5 2:04.346 + 00.779 12:13:44.206

6 2:08.489 + 04.922 12:15:52.695

7 2:05.114 + 01.547 12:17:57.809

 Po. 13 - # 71 GIOVAGNOLI A.+ 1:06.287
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.176 + 09.170 12:05:20.935

2 2:03.006 --------- 12:07:23.941

3 2:10.879 + 07.873 12:09:34.820

4 2:04.543 + 01.537 12:11:39.363

5 2:07.707 + 04.701 12:13:47.070

6 2:06.765 + 03.759 12:15:53.835

7 2:06.947 + 03.941 12:18:00.782

 Po. 14 - # 315 ANTOGNONI T.+ 1:07.891
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.331 + 15.703 12:05:30.324

2 2:02.558 + 03.930 12:07:32.882

3 2:02.826 + 04.198 12:09:35.708

4 2:05.067 + 06.439 12:11:40.775

5 2:05.699 + 07.071 12:13:46.474

6 1:58.628 --------- 12:15:45.102

7 2:17.284 + 18.656 12:18:02.386

 Po. 15 - # 48 ANTONELLI C. + 1:14.480
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.212 + 00.714 12:05:15.148

2 2:06.949 + 00.451 12:07:22.097

3 2:11.712 + 05.214 12:09:33.809

4 2:11.001 + 04.503 12:11:44.810

5 2:07.860 + 01.362 12:13:52.670

6 2:06.498 --------- 12:15:59.168

7 2:09.807 + 03.309 12:18:08.975

 Po. 16 - # 88 BUGIOLACCHI N.+ 1:18.172
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.832 --------- 12:05:06.627

2 2:01.715 + 01.883 12:07:08.342

3 2:04.082 + 04.250 12:09:12.424

4 2:09.213 + 09.381 12:11:21.637

5 2:14.936 + 15.104 12:13:36.573

6 2:15.780 + 15.948 12:15:52.353

7 2:20.314 + 20.482 12:18:12.667

 Po. 17 - # 163 RUSSO A. + 1:18.782
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.572 + 05.577 12:05:24.977

2 2:04.995 --------- 12:07:29.972

3 2:10.019 + 05.024 12:09:39.991

4 2:07.340 + 02.345 12:11:47.331

5 2:09.113 + 04.118 12:13:56.444

6 2:06.518 + 01.523 12:16:02.962

7 2:10.315 + 05.320 12:18:13.277

 Po. 18 - # 782 MARCHEGGIANI M.+ 1:23.727
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.845 --------- 12:05:15.506

2 2:07.445 + 02.600 12:07:22.951

3 2:20.509 + 15.664 12:09:43.460

4 2:09.701 + 04.856 12:11:53.161

5 2:10.001 + 05.156 12:14:03.162

6 2:07.848 + 03.003 12:16:11.010

7 2:07.212 + 02.367 12:18:18.222

Fastest lap: 1:54.524 
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Fermignano MX1 MX2 Challenge - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 19 - # 290 BONUCCI A. + 1:27.345
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.903 --------- 12:05:17.283

2 2:10.875 + 04.972 12:07:28.158

3 2:10.732 + 04.829 12:09:38.890

4 2:10.171 + 04.268 12:11:49.061

5 2:11.125 + 05.222 12:14:00.186

6 2:09.195 + 03.292 12:16:09.381

7 2:12.459 + 06.556 12:18:21.840

 Po. 20 - # 190 FANTAUZZI A.+ 1:31.202
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.990 + 11.216 12:05:31.934

2 2:05.774 --------- 12:07:37.708

3 2:08.592 + 02.818 12:09:46.300

4 2:09.490 + 03.716 12:11:55.790

5 2:11.313 + 05.539 12:14:07.103

6 2:09.339 + 03.565 12:16:16.442

7 2:09.255 + 03.481 12:18:25.697

 Po. 21 - # 22 OTTAVI T. + 1:33.275
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.609 + 03.794 12:05:23.000

2 2:03.815 --------- 12:07:26.815

3 2:05.828 + 02.013 12:09:32.643

4 2:04.136 + 00.321 12:11:36.779

5 2:08.130 + 04.315 12:13:44.909

6 2:09.333 + 05.518 12:15:54.242

7 2:33.528 + 29.713 12:18:27.770

 Po. 22 - # 11 GRASSI M. + 1:38.497
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.924 + 02.702 12:05:16.125

2 2:00.222 --------- 12:07:16.347

3 2:01.169 + 00.947 12:09:17.516

4 2:13.052 + 12.830 12:11:30.568

5 2:06.282 + 06.060 12:13:36.850

6 2:07.418 + 07.196 12:15:44.268

7 2:48.724 + 48.502 12:18:32.992

 Po. 23 - # 24 AMBROSIO S. + 1:44.759
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.116 + 08.229 12:05:32.339

2 2:11.601 + 03.714 12:07:43.940

3 2:11.319 + 03.432 12:09:55.259

4 2:07.887 --------- 12:12:03.146

5 2:11.986 + 04.099 12:14:15.132

6 2:11.784 + 03.897 12:16:26.916

7 2:12.338 + 04.451 12:18:39.254

 Po. 24 - # 18 MICHELOTTI B.+ 1:46.039
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.758 + 11.665 12:05:29.115

2 2:02.093 --------- 12:07:31.208

3 2:04.337 + 02.244 12:09:35.545

4 2:02.968 + 00.875 12:11:38.513

5 2:53.469 + 51.376 12:14:31.982

6 2:05.590 + 03.497 12:16:37.572

7 2:02.962 + 00.869 12:18:40.534

 Po. 25 - # 246 PIERELLI A. + 1:46.848
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.684 + 08.387 12:05:31.161

2 2:11.224 + 01.927 12:07:42.385

3 2:12.600 + 03.303 12:09:54.985

4 2:13.769 + 04.472 12:12:08.754

5 2:13.409 + 04.112 12:14:22.163

6 2:09.297 --------- 12:16:31.460

7 2:09.883 + 00.586 12:18:41.343

 Po. 26 - # 121 DINI L. + 1:52.651
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.044 + 07.559 12:05:26.699

2 2:03.913 + 00.428 12:07:30.612

3 2:03.485 --------- 12:09:34.097

4 2:03.756 + 00.271 12:11:37.853

5 2:57.032 + 53.547 12:14:34.885

6 2:07.670 + 04.185 12:16:42.555

7 2:04.591 + 01.106 12:18:47.146

 Po. 27 - # 171 MOSCATELLI D.+ 1:59.358
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.972 + 05.876 12:05:30.363

2 2:13.390 + 00.294 12:07:43.753

3 2:13.599 + 00.503 12:09:57.352

4 2:13.870 + 00.774 12:12:11.222

5 2:14.412 + 01.316 12:14:25.634

6 2:13.096 --------- 12:16:38.730

7 2:15.123 + 02.027 12:18:53.853

 Po. 28 - # 119 ONORI N. + 2:16.488
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.369 + 20.741 12:05:43.740

2 2:13.336 + 00.708 12:07:57.076

3 2:13.798 + 01.170 12:10:10.874

4 2:12.628 --------- 12:12:23.502

5 2:14.623 + 02.995 12:14:38.125

6 2:14.532 + 01.904 12:16:52.657

7 2:18.326 + 05.698 12:19:10.983

 Po. 29 - # 110 BALDELLI T. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.590 + 12.038 12:05:38.208

2 2:16.480 + 03.928 12:07:54.688

3 2:17.456 + 04.904 12:10:12.144

4 2:16.208 + 03.656 12:12:28.352

5 2:15.427 + 02.875 12:14:43.779

6 2:12.552 --------- 12:16:56.331

 Po. 30 - # 154 PIANTAMORI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.854 + 05.608 12:05:37.070

2 2:15.246 --------- 12:07:52.316

3 2:18.606 + 03.360 12:10:10.922

4 2:15.826 + 00.580 12:12:26.748

5 2:17.288 + 02.042 12:14:44.036

6 2:16.688 + 01.442 12:17:00.724

 Po. 31 - # 216 RINALDETTI E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.059 + 04.870 12:05:35.112

2 2:16.189 --------- 12:07:51.301

3 2:22.309 + 06.120 12:10:13.610

4 2:16.857 + 00.668 12:12:30.467

5 2:17.081 + 00.892 12:14:47.548

6 2:20.704 + 04.515 12:17:08.252

 Po. 32 - # 295 PROFIDIA C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.709 + 12.457 12:05:44.719

2 2:14.252 --------- 12:07:58.971

3 2:15.335 + 01.083 12:10:14.306

4 2:17.440 + 03.188 12:12:31.746

5 2:18.438 + 04.186 12:14:50.184

6 2:18.801 + 04.549 12:17:08.985

 Po. 33 - # 318 CHIAVACCI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.583 + 06.434 12:05:42.432

2 2:19.149 --------- 12:08:01.581

3 2:20.808 + 01.659 12:10:22.389

4 2:21.069 + 01.920 12:12:43.458

5 2:23.358 + 04.209 12:15:06.816

6 2:22.910 + 03.761 12:17:29.726

 Po. 34 - # 44 SCUDERA S. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:24.793 + 44.228 12:06:49.687

2 2:51.274 + 10.709 12:09:41.497

3 2:43.809 + 03.244 12:12:25.306

4 2:40.565 --------- 12:15:05.871

5 2:46.526 + 05.961 12:17:52.681

Fastest lap: 1:54.524 
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